
morn.
2

1
1

10 10 
11 25

18
40

4
30
59

11 seta.
3412

13 I
14 1 32
15 morn.
16
17
18 1
IS 1 33
19 1 51
20 2 10

221
22
23 3 1
23 3 40
24 rises.
25 9 10
25 10 3
26 10 47

6
7
6
9

58
59
0
1
3
4
5

6
6
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7

7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7

4 43
4 42
4 41
4 40
4 41

4 46
4 45
4 44

4 47

4 54
4 53
4 52
4 51
4 50
4 49
4 48

4 59
4 57
4 56
4 55

5 0

5 2
5 1

W,Saint* Philip and James. Union ot 
[England and Scotland, 1707

1
2 T

F3
4 S

F Rogation Sunday, 5th Sunday after 
[Easter- Bonaparte died, 1821

6
MC

7 T
8 W

Ascension day9 T
10 F
11 S Earl of Chatham died, 1778
12 F 6th Sun. after Eas. Moon in perigee
13 M
14 T
15 VV
16 T

F17
S18
F Whitsunday 
M Columbus died, 1506. 
T Sun enters Gemini

19
Lafayette 

[died, '1834
20
21
22 W

T23
24 F Gtueen Victoria born, 1819. Moon

[in apogee
26 F Trinity Sunday. Cr.'tvin died, 1564
27 M Pr. Geo. of Cumberland born, 1819
28 T William Pitt born, 1759 
9 W Restoration of Chailcs II.
0T Pope died, 1776
I F Hayden died, 1S09

S25

» 20 12
i 21 15
i 19
i 24 morn. 
I 25 0 22 
i 27 1 17 
i 28 2 8

29 2 4$
30 3 17
32 3 45
33 4 10
34 4 37 
36 sets.
37
36
40 1
41 11 1
42 morn.
43 0 52
45 1 37
46 2 II
47 2 38
48 3 4
50 3
51 3
52 4 2
53 4 21
55 rises.
56 8 13
57 8 47

oun Moon 
lets. R.& s.

1 Sun Sun Moon 
pises sets- n.& s.

D. MISCELLANEOUS.M

Last 4uar. tid 10b 50in m. First lj,uar. 2Ud Hi 34m m. 
New Moon, 13d 2h 18m m. Full Moon, 28d 5ti 52m m.

MAY.

On the 4ih of this month the weather will become mild1 
and warm and will continue so until the 10th, when a coll 
westerly wind will set in, attended with occasional rain, 
and sleet. Oil the 13th, milder weather, with showers 
and sunshine,—on the 16th cloudy weather again, with 
rain,—on the 21st, steady good weather, with temperate 
heats. From the 26tn to the end of the month the weather 
will become gradually warmer.

Mushrooms.—To ascertain whether what appears to be mush­
rooms (the true agaricus compestris) are so or not, a little salt should 
be sprinkled on the inner or spongy part. If, in a short time after­
wards, they turn yellow, they arc a very poisonous kind of fungus, 
but if black, they are to be iookel upon as genuine mushrooms.

h 39m m. 
i 51m a.

1 disagree- 
lin will be 
f April,— 
more set- 

ble. The 
any great 

ow on the 
and 80th. 
appeared.
iveral years 
itoe yielded 
or root end

»

D.
w

X

✓*

f

\

*

f O
t V

)
o o

te
 CJO

 to

o o ©

tO

o o
O

O
-

Cd M C*î rt CO

w
w

w
w

w
w

 
tU

- v
ji

 u*
 oa

03
 09

 
CD

 to

03
 03

 wb

or
 to

U
t A

. to
to

O
S O —

«

O
 to

 CD


