I disagreeain will be
f April,—
more setble. The
any great
ow on the
and 30th.
cappeared.

everal years toe yielded or root end

h 39m m. 1 51m a.

On the 4th of this month the weather will become mild and warm and will continue so until the 10th, when a cold westerly wind will set in, attended with occasional rain, and sleet. On the 13th, milder weather, with showers and sunshine,—on the 16th cloudy weather again, with rain,—on the 21st, steady good weather, with temperate heats. From the 26th to the end of the month the weather will become gradually warmer.

MUSHROOMS.—To ascertain whether what appears to be mushrooms (the true agaricus compestris) are so or not, a little salt should be sprinkled on the inner or spongy part. If, in a short time afterwards, they turn yellow, they are a very poisonous kind of fungus, but if black, they are to be looked upon as genuine mushrooms.

Last Quar. 6d 10h 50m m. | First Quar. 20d 1h 34m m. New Moon, 13d 2h 18m m. | Full Moon, 28d 5h 52m m.

	D.	MISCELLANEOUS.					Mo R. 8	
-	W	Saints Philip and James. Union of	15	2	6	58	10	19
	T	[England and Scotland, 1707	5	1	6	59	11	25
	F	rB	5	0	7	0	mo	rn,
4			4	59	7	1	Û	2
	F	Rogation Sunday, 5th Sunday after	4	57		3		47
	M	[Easter. Bonaparte died, 1821	14	56	7	4		
7	T		4	55		5		54
8	W		4	54		6		18
	T	Ascension day	4	53		7	2	
to	F		4	52		8	3	
	S	Earl of Chatham died, 1778	4	51		9		-
12	F	6th Sun. after Eas. Moon in perigee	4	50		10	_	5
13	M		4	49		11	-	ts.
	T		4	48		12		34
	W		4	47			10	
16	T		4	46			11	39
17	F		4	45		-	mo	-
18	S		4	44	1	16		10
19	F	Whitsunday	4	43		17		4
20	M	Columbus died, 1506. Lafayetta	14	42		18		_
	T	Sun enters Gemini [died, 1834	4	41		19		
22	W		4	40		19		5
23	T		4	41		20		1
	F	Queen Victoria born, 1819. Moon	4	39		21	1	
25	S	[in apogee	4	38				-
26	F	Trinity Sunday. Calvin died, 1564	4	37				
27	M	Pr. Geo. of Cumberland born, 1819	4	37				
28	T	William Pitt born, 1759	4	36				ses
29	W	Restoration of Charles II.	4	35		25		-
30	T	Pope died, 1776	4	35			10	
		Hayden died, 1809	14	34	17	26	110	4